AL AR

N ... .NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERYATION CcOM :
— ] Santa Fe, New Mexico HOBBS O‘FFJCE
WELL RECORD
__________ ] Mall to Oil Consedvation Commission, Santa Fe, New Mexico, or its proper
: : agent not more thap twenty days after completion of well. Follow instructions
! | in the Rules and Rezulations of the. Commission. Indicate questionable data
AREA 040 ACRES by tollowing it wxih €%): SUBMAT IN TRIPLICATE.
LOCATE WELL CORRECTLY . .
Amerada Petroleum Corporation Drawer D, ~ Monument, New Mexico,
Companuy or Operator a oy Address
) o)
Corrigan Well No__0 . G BB ot sec._* v %8
Lease . . .. i
Brunso ea
R JTE , N. M. P. M. n Field, L County.

well 1s__121 feet south of the North line a.nd_.z—_")51 -feet west of the East line ofSQCt' 4=225-37%

If State land the oil and gas lease is No . A.ssignment No
If patented land the owner is : : : Address_
If Government land the permittee is _ , Address_
The Lessee is_serada Petroleum Corperatien - -  Address. 20X 2040, Tulsa, 2, Okla,
- N ' a
Drilling commenced ovember 8 19 u -Dnlling was completed ery 10, 19 L7
Name of drilling contractor ROWAR Drilling Company  Address. T+ Worth, Texas
T - .
Elevation above sea level at top of casing 3"53 fnet_.
The information given is to be kept confidential until m CORfid’Rti&l 19
OIL SANDS OR ZONES
No. 1, from 7508 to. 7530 No. 4, from_ to
No. 2, from 7545_ to 7590 bi’o. 5, from__ to
No. 3, from 7615 to. 7680 No. 6, from.__ to
IMPORTANT WATER SANDS
‘Include data on rate of water inflow and elevation to which water rose in hole.
No. 1, from . to. ) i - foet.
No. 2, from to teet. ;
No. 3, from to. ' feet. :
No. 4, from._ to. . . feet.
CASING RECORD
i
WERIGHT THREADS EIND OF CUT & FILLED' PERFORATED PURPOSRE
SIZE { PER FOOT { PER INCH MAKE | AMOUNT SHOE FROM
FROM TO
T i T - 1 N
13 3/8" 36  |slip Joint Armca 198" Regular | !
R I st o : |
8 5[ '_,, 32 .8 Bl 8 2759 Float | :
51/2% 15,5 . 8 Smlss 7698' Float |
I ; !
S :
— - ;
| i L |
MUDDING AND CEMENTING RECORD ,
T L
SIZE OF| SIZE OF NO. SACKS
HOLE | CASING | WHERE SET | OF CEMENT METHOD USED _ |  MUD GRAVITY AMOUNT OF MUD USED
17 1/4113 3/8 198! 200 | Halliburton | :
1L 8 5/8  2759' | 1000 Halliburten [
77/8l 51/ 7698' | 500 | Halrtbum
; PLUGS AND ADAPTERS
HeaVing plug—Material Length_. i Depth Set_
Adapters—Material Size :
RECORD OF SHOOTING OR- CHEMICAL TREATMENT
1 . : ¢,
! REXPLOSIVE OR DEPTH SHOT
SIZE ! SHRULI: USED CHEMICAL USED QUiAl*I’[:I'XI;vt . DATE OR TREATED , DEPTH CLEANED 0OUT

Results of shooting or chemical treatmentmmm—il-ﬂhﬁk&_mmmw_
BS, CP 200 TP 700, Gas Voluem 1,558M Gas=0il~iatio 1,011,

RECORD OF DRILL-STEM AND SPECIAL TESTS

If drill-stem or other special tests or deviation surveys were made, submit report on separate sheet and attach hersto.

See List Attached
TOOLS USED

Rotary tools were used from __Q feet to__mg_,_.feet, and from feet to feot
Cable tools were used from feet to feet, and from feet to foot
PRODUCTION ; :
Put to producing. ,19!;7_ :
The production of the ﬁrﬁrl hours was Q85,49  barrels of fluid of which_10Q____ % wasoil;________ o, :
emulsion; ___.9% water; and______ ¢, sgediment. Gravity, Be_ 40,3
If gas well, cu, ft. per 24 hours_ Gallons gasoline per 1,000 cu. ft. of gas
Rock pressure, 1bs. per 3q. in
EMPLOYEES
_T,_JT.M Driller ___J, H, Bowen_ Driller
__J. ¥, Bugler Driller Driller

FORMATION RECORD ON OTHER SIDE

I hereby swear or affirm that the information given herewith is a complete and correct record of the well and all

work done on it so far as can be determined from available records.

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 16 hmmnt,ww7

Date

Name. M %
day of_January 1T ‘ e
ﬁ‘ﬂ f.le POSitiOD——M._SL\pL%
Representing—mrg&—ﬁm—cew
AT ompany or Opera ’

My _Commissian expires__ 220" e e e e e e

Address prawer—D;—Monument;—New-Mextco.—
» ]

Notary Public




FORMATION RECORD

P -
THICKNESS

' PROM . N EEET. | FORMATION
0 18 18 Cellar and Subatructure
18 LO 22 -Caliche
40 176 136 ‘Shells and sand
176 205 &9 5: - (Red Bed and shells
205 538 333 Red Bed
538 920 382 . Red Bed and shells
920 1040 120 'Red Bed and Shale
1040 4057 ~ A7 - - Anhydrite .
1057 - 1200 142 Rnhydrite and Red Bed
1200 1360 Rk X x Anhydrite and Salt o
1360 21741 7 Sslt and Anhydrite PP
2174 2445 271 Anhydrite and Salt
24,5 290 - b5 Salt and Anhydrite
2490 2560 70 Anhydrite
2560 2621 61 Aphydrite
2621 2475 54 Gypsum and Anhydrite
2675 - 2745 70 " |Anhydrite |
2745 2763 . i8 Lime Lo
2763 3126 363 Lime and Anhydrite
3126 3,11 285 - lAnhyérite and Lime
3,1 3465 54 Shale and Anhydrite
3465 3572 107 Lime and Shale
3572 - 3785 - 213 Anhydrite and Lime
3785 3955 70 Lime and Shale -
3955 - 4035 8Q Lime, 8hal¥ and Anhydrite ...
4035 4253 218 and Anhydrite A
4253 4354 101 and Shale , =
4354 h493 139 Lime and inhydrite =
4493 4795 . 302 - [Lime = RN
| 4795 5280 L85 Lime
5280 5345 65 Brown ILime
5345 5669 324 Line
5669 5698 29 Brown Lime
5698 " 5975 2711 Lime
5975 - 6039 - 64 fdme and Shale
6039 7200 1161
7200 7224 2l D lnmito and Stﬁoaks of shells
7224 7267 b3 and Shale ’
7267 7290 23 D lcmitc, Lime and Shale
7290 7329 39 Lin
7329 7400 n me and Shale
7400 - Th30 30 me and Sandy Shale
T30 | Thh2 1R me and Shale .
Thi2 T471 29 and Sandy Shale
THTL k78 7 Shale and Sand
478 TR oY nale
TL9k - 7503 9 and and Shale
7503 7512 9 me and Shale
7512 7536 2 ale and Lime
7536 7593 57 e and Shale
7593 - 7598 5 hert !
7598 7607 9 %
7607 - 7610 3 e and Chert
7610 - 7626 16 ime, Shale and Chert
7626 7636 10 m¢ and Chert Streaks
7648 7660 12 Jdme, Shale and Chert ,
7660" | 7681 21 Lime ’
76811 " 76931 12 Lime
7693 | 7698+ b ranite
76981 ' | : otal Depth
} illed Qut Depth,

W%&WS
evation Derriek Floor

“'iﬁsvation‘cruuud

“'Base Red Bed

Base Salt

Top Eunice 4

Top Monument Lina

: - Bage San Andres

Top Glorietta

Top Tubbs

. Base Permiah

" Top Simpson .

; Top Ellenberger

- Top Granite

|  Pays
Total Depth .

f'Drillnﬁ O“t Dopth '

7508-3017§b5—907 7615-1680' .

34661
3453%
1180t

200"

27001
2745"
50851
5110¢
60601
7380°
Th00?

76871
76981

T on681e




